
Pos
1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9
10
11
12
13
14
15
16

No.
134

25

111

4

44

5

67

29

101

79

64

63

36

80

404

771

Name
Filip NEUGEBAUER
Florent RICHIER
Petr BARTOŠ
Jiří ČEPELÁK
Michal VOTROUBEK
Martin ŽERAVA
Petr MICHALEC
Petr STLOUKAL
Michal KADLEČEK
Vítězslav MAREK
Lukáš ŠINKORA
Tomáš COUBAL
Michal BÁRTA
Jiří WILDT
Pavel NEDOROST
Jaromír VYSLOUŽIL

Značka
Kawasaki 450 4T

KAWASAKI 450 4T

KTM 450 4T

YAMAHA YZ

YAMAHA 450 4T

HONDA 450

HONDA 450 4T

YAMAHA 450 4T

KAWASAKI 450 4T

KTM 450 4T

SUZUKI 450 4T

KTM 450

KTM 450 4T

SUZUKI 250 4T

Kawasaki 450 4T

KAWASAKI 450 4T

Štát
CZE

FRA

CZE

CZE

CZE

CZE

CZE

CZE

CZE

CZE

SVK

CZE

CZE

CZE

CZE

CZE

Typ licencie
ACCR

FFM

ACCR

ACCR

ACCR

ACCR

ACCR

ACCR

ACCR

ACCR

ACCR

ACCR

ACCR

ACCR

ACCR

ACCR

Klub

OSIČKA MX TEAM

Osička MX TEAM

J1
22

25

18

20

16

15

12

14

13

11

10

8

5

9

7

6

J2
25

22

20

18

16

14

15

12

13

10

8

9

11

6

7

5

Total points
47
47
38
38
32
29
27
26
26
21
18
17
16
15
14
11

Diff
0

0

9

9

15

18

20

21

21

26

29

30

31

32

33

36

Gap
0

0

9

0

6

3

2

0

1

5

3

1

1

1

1

3
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Třemošnice-IM ČR v motokrosu VM 2012
MX3 Open ČSMS_20/4 EMN 20/297
MX3 Open Celkem

Kubíkovy Duby 1,750 Km
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Výsledky podléhají schválení jury/sportovního komisaře

Inter Mistrovství ČR 2012
v motokrosu

Třemošnice 20.10.2012
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